C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel
Grupo 3 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Manga 1 15-02-2020 12:15 L
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 52.717 +2.382 15:42:58.014 11 51.132 +0.094 15:48:07.487
(1) Ricardo Neves 6 51.190 +0.855 15:43:49.204 12 51.082 +0.044 15:48:58.569
1 52.509 +3.531 15:39:22.185 7 50.565 +0.230 15:44:39.769 13 51.104 +0.066 15:49:49.673
2 49.507 +0.529 15:40:11.692 8 50.335 - 15:45:30.104
3 49.147 +0.169 15:41:00.839 9 50.390 +0.055 15:46:20.494 (7) Mickael Canavieira
4 49.341 +0.363 15:41:50.180 10 51.026 +0.691 15:47:11.520 1 57.301 +6.302 15:39:30.341
5 49.401 +0.423 15:42:39.581 " 50.577 +0.242 15:48:02.097 2 52.292 +1.293 15:40:22.633
6 49.266 +0.288 15:43:28.847 12 50.403 +0.068 15:48:52.500 3 52.614 +1.615 15:41:15.247
7 49.274 +0.296 15:44:18.121 13 51.141 +0.806 15:49:43.641 4 51.344 +0.345 15:42:06.591
8 48.978 - 15:45:07.099 5 51.747 +0.748 15:42:58.338
9 49.653 +0.675 15:45:56.752 (12) Joao Pedro Sousa 6 53.006 +2.007 15:43:51.344
10 50.724 +1.746 15:46:47.476 1 56.077 +5.805 15:39:27.791 7 51.961 +0.962 15:44:43.305
1 49.220 +0.242 15:47:36.696 2 51.158 +0.886 15:40:18.949 8 50.999 - 15:45:34.304
12 51.931 +2.953 15:48:28.627 3 50.272 - 15:41:09.221 9 51.336 +0.337 15:46:25.640
13 49.164 +0.186 15:49:17.791 4 50.658 +0.386 15:41:59.879 10 51.462 +0.463 15:47:17.102
5 50.417 +0.145 15:42:50.296 11 51.728 +0.729 15:48:08.830
(11) Joao Westwood 6 57.858 +7.586 15:43:48.154 12 51.765 +0.766 15:49:00.595
1 54.722 +4.570 15:39:25.630 7 50.853 +0.581 15:44:39.007 13 51.177 +0.178 15:49:51.772
2 50.309 +0.157 15:40:15.939 8 50.443 +0.171 15:45:29.450
3 50.512 +0.360 15:41:06.451 9 50.565 +0.293 15:46:20.015 (6) Hugo Monteiro
4 50.304 +0.152 15:41:56.755 10 50.643 +0.371 15:47:10.658 1 59.088 +8.907 15:39:28.817
5 50.694 +0.542 15:42:47.449 11 50.288 +0.016 15:48:00.946 2 53.370 +3.189 15:40:22.187
6 50.152 - 15:43:37.601 12 50.624 +0.352 15:48:51.570 3 1:01.013 +10.832 15:41:23.200
7 50.767 +0.615 15:44:28.368 13 52.280 +2.008 15:49:43.850 4 52.342 +2.161 15:42:15.542
8 50.752 +0.600 15:45:19.120 5 51.628 +1.447 15:43:07.170
9 50.645 +0.493 15:46:09.765 (18) Helder Soares 6 51.060 +0.879 15:43:58.230
10 50.625 +0.473 15:47:00.390 1 56.304 +5.618 15:39:27.662 7 50.528 +0.347 15:44:48.758
1 50.490 +0.338 15:47:50.880 2 52.728 +2.042 15:40:20.390 8 50.550 +0.369 15:45:39.308
12 50.330 +0.178 15:48:41.210 3 50.712 +0.026 15:41:11.102 9 50.181 - 15:46:29.489
13 50.575 +0.423 15:49:31.785 4 51.485 +0.799 15:42:02.587 10 50.547 +0.366 15:47:20.036
5 51.560 +0.874 15:42:54.147 11 50.921 +0.740 15:48:10.957
(5) Pedro Costa 6 51.085 +0.399 15:43:45.232 12 50.638 +0.457 15:49:01.595
1 53.691 +3.620 15:39:23.932 7 50.821 +0.135 15:44:36.053 13 50.508 +0.327 15:49:52.103
2 51.088 +1.017 15:40:15.020 8 50.758 +0.072 15:45:26.811
3 50.071 - 15:41:05.091 9 50.686 - 15:46:17.497 (22) Andre Leonardo
4 51.389 +1.318 15:41:56.480 10 51.214 +0.528 15:47:08.711 1 1:01.281 +10.172 15:39:34.124
5 52.612 +2.541 15:42:49.092 1 51.290 +0.604 15:48:00.001 2 52.116 +1.007 15:40:26.240
6 50.523 +0.452 15:43:39.615 12 51.379 +0.693 15:48:51.380 3 53.264 +2.155 15:41:19.504
7 51.017 +0.946 15:44:30.632 13 55.677 +4.991 15:49:47.057 4 51.229 +0.120 15:42:10.733
8 50.816 +0.745 15:45:21.448 5 51.531 +0.422 15:43:02.264
9 50.077 +0.006 15:46:11.525 (19) Bernardo Pinto 6 52.423 +1.314 15:43:54.687
10 50.889 +0.818 15:47:02.414 1 56.684 +6.093 15:39:29.112 7 51.109 - 15:44:45.796
1 50.548 +0.477 15:47:52.962 2 52.627 +2.036 15:40:21.739 8 51.370 +0.261 15:45:37.166
12 50.589 +0.518 15:48:43.551 3 51.897 +1.306 15:41:13.636 9 52.291 +1.182 15:46:29.457
13 50.556 +0.485 15:49:34.107 4 51.264 +0.673 15:42:04.900 10 51.966 +0.857 15:47:21.423
5 52.863 +2.272 15:42:57.763 11 51.407 +0.298 15:48:12.830
(15) Fabio Raminhos 6 51.952 +1.361 15:43:49.715 12 51.572 +0.463 15:49:04.402
1 56.375 +5.965 15:39:28.086 7 51.337 +0.746 15:44:41.052 13 51.857 +0.748 15:49:56.259
2 53.110 +2.700 15:40:21.196 8 50.591 - 15:45:31.643
3 51.850 +1.440 15:41:13.046 9 52.074 +1.483 15:46:23.717 (20) Bernardo Castelao
4 51.605 +1.195 15:42:04.651 10 51.861 +1.270 15:47:15.578 1 1:18.358 +28.276 15:39:48.857
5 51.834 +1.424 15:42:56.485 1 51.347 +0.756 15:48:06.925 2 51.110 +1.028 15:40:39.967
6 51.197 +0.787 15:43:47.682 12 51.140 +0.549 15:48:58.065 3 50.485 +0.403 15:41:30.452
7 50.614 +0.204 15:44:38.296 13 51.339 +0.748 15:49:49.404 4 50.267 +0.185 15:42:20.719
8 50.488 +0.078 15:45:28.784 5 52.040 +1.958 15:43:12.759
9 51.801 +1.391 15:46:20.585 (4) Joao Martins 6 51.143 +1.061 15:44:03.902
10 50.526 +0.116 15:47:11.111 1 57.575 +6.537 15:39:29.646 7 51.382 +1.300 15:44:55.284
1 50.544 +0.134 15:48:01.655 2 52.679 +1.641 15:40:22.325 8 50.082 - 15:45:45.366
12 50.410 - 15:48:52.065 3 51.813 +0.775 15:41:14.138 9 50.773 +0.691 15:46:36.139
13 51.082 +0.672 15:49:43.147 4 51.907 +0.869 15:42:06.045 10 50.312 +0.230 15:47:26.451
5 52.145 +1.107 15:42:58.190 11 50.305 +0.223 15:48:16.756
(2) Pedro Roldao 6 52.883 +1.845 15:43:51.073 12 51.350 +1.268 15:49:08.106
1 56.730 +6.395 15:39:28.228 7 51.038 - 15:44:42.111 13 50.351 +0.269 15:49:58.457
2 53.078 1+2.743 15:40:21.306 8 51.428 +0.390 15:45:33.539
3 53.121 +2.786 15:41:14.427 9 51.076 +0.038 15:46:24.615 (3) Pedro Martins
4 50.870 +0.535 15:42:05.297 10 51.740 +0.702 15:47:16.355 1 55.714 +4.739 15:39:27.726
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C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel
Grupo 3 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Manga 1 15-02-2020 12:15. ......

Race

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 54.298 +3.323 15:40:22.024 11 51.452 +0.337 15:48:59.669
3 1:00.352 +9.377 15:41:22.376 12 51.164 +0.049 15:49:50.833
4 52.821 +1.846 15:42:15.197
5 51.797 +0.822 15:43:06.994
6 51.483 +0.508 15:43:58.477
7 51.630 +0.655 15:44:50.107
8 50.975 - 15:45:41.082
9 51.419 +0.444 15:46:32.501

10 52.439 +1.464 15:47:24.940

11 51.666 +0.691 15:48:16.606

12 52.000 +1.025 15:49:08.606

13 51.816 +0.841 15:50:00.422

(17) Claudio Montalvo

1 1:05.462 +14.262 15:39:38.863
2 53.258 +2.058 15:40:32.121
3 52.654 +1.454 15:41:24.775
4 52.454 +1.254 15:42:17.229
5 55.379 +4.179 15:43:12.608
6 52.110 +0.910 15:44:04.718
7 52.864 +1.664 15:44:57.582
8 53.610 +2.410 15:45:51.192
9 53.478 +2.278 15:46:44.670
10 51.705 +0.505 15:47:36.375
11 56.752 +5.552 15:48:33.127
12 51.200 - 15:49:24.327

(14) Francisco Menezes

1 58.448 +6.576 15:39:31.488
2 52.732 +0.860 15:40:24.220
3 1:01.629 +9.757 15:41:25.849
4 51.872 - 15:42:17.721
5 1:01.370 +9.498 15:43:19.091
6 52.618 +0.746 15:44:11.709
7 52.530 +0.658 15:45:04.239
8 52.385 +0.513 15:45:56.624
9 53.512 +1.640 15:46:50.136
10 52.494 +0.622 15:47:42.630
11 52.117 +0.245 15:48:34.747
12 52.835 +0.963 15:49:27.582

(8) Daniel Santos

1 1:00.673 +7.531 15:39:34.106
2 54.774 +1.632 15:40:28.880
3 54.124 +0.982 15:41:23.004
4 53.912 +0.770 15:42:16.916
5 53.534 +0.392 15:43:10.450
6 53.142 - 15:44:03.592
7 53.521 +0.379 15:44:57.113
8 59.185 +6.043 15:45:56.298
9 54.919 +1.777 15:46:51.217
10 54.189 +1.047 15:47:45.406
11 55.160 +2.018 15:48:40.566
12 55.808 +2.666 15:49:36.374

(283) Andre Cordeiro

1 1:41.234 +50.119 15:40:13.072

2 51.542 +0.427 15:41:04.614

3 51.562 +0.447 15:41:56.176

4 52.735 +1.620 15:42:48.911

5 1:01.299 +10.184 15:43:50.210

6 51.543 +0.428 15:44:41.753

7 51.169 +0.054 15:45:32.922

8 51.115 - 15:46:24.037

9 52.187 +1.072 15:47:16.224

10 51.993 +0.878 15:48:08.217
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